
LEGRAND LCS³ FIBRA OPTICA BLOCK - SINGLE-MODE FIBRA OPTICA BLOCK - SC
DUPLEX BLOCK PENTRU 6 SINGLE-MODE FIBRA OPTICAS

Caracteristici tehnice
Fibre optic blocks
To be clipped directly onto modular fibre optic drawers to be equipped Cat. Nos 0 321 00/01 or onto fibre
optic splice cassette Cat. No 0 321 41
Single-mode fibre blocks (9/125 ?m) - blue
SC duplex block for 6 single-mode fibres
Caracteristici generale
Legrand cabling system, LCS³ fibre optic - 19" fibre optic drawers
Pret: 93,74 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-fibra-optica-block-single-mode-fibra-optica-block-sc-
duplex-block-pentru-6-single-mode-fibra-opticas-229553


